WR FOO
SERVICE:

]

INVOICE
4]

NO DATE
01312026

BILLING ADDRESS

Pincode
Country
State :

City :

Sr.no

ltem Code

CHEESE FEATHER SHREDDED
MONTEREY JACK 4/5# 20 LBS
CASE - JAMES FARM

CHURROS BAVARIAN CREAM-
FILLED 10 INCH FROZEN 50 CT
CASE - SABOR NUESTRO

SHRIMP WHITE 31-40 PEELED &
DEVEINED TAIL/OFF RAW IQF
5/2# 10 LBS CASE - COSTAR

INDIA

WHOLE PEELED TOMATOES IN
JUICE 6 CAN 6 LBS. 6 OZ. EACH
IN A CASE ISABELLA

UNIT ANGUS GROUND BEEF
CHUCK 82% FINE GROUND
CHUCK FRESH 10 LBS CHUB IBP

WHO.LE CHICKEN3LB.S &

Customer Name: Bennys Tacos

Santa Monica

Email:
bennystacos.santamonica@gmail.cor

Contact: 310-451-0200

DUE DATE PAYMENT STATUS TOTAL AMOUNT
01312026 Not Completed 858.342

SHIPPING ADDRESS
915 Willshire Blvd, Santa Monica,Bennys Tacos Santa

Monica,CA,90401

Description Quantity Rate Amount

CHEESE FEATHER SHREDDED MONTEREY
5 50.031 250.155
JACK 4/5# 20 LBS CASE - JAMES FARM

CHURROS BAVARIAN CREAM-FILLED 10 INCH
FROZEN 50 CT CASE - SABOR 3 38.6 115.8
NUESTRO.......8016

SHRIMP WHITE 31-40 PEELED DEVEINED
TAIL/OFF RAW IQF 5/2# 10 LBS CASE - 2 485 9.7
COSTAR INDIA

ISABELLA 10 TOMATOES WHOLE PEELED IN
JUICE - iL Migliore 6/10 Whole Peeled 2 25.07 5014

Tomatoes in Juice 6 in a Case........101

UNIT ANGUS GROUND BEEF CHUCK 82%
FINE GROUND CHUCK FRESH 10 LBS CHUB

2 5.04 10.08
IBP(FREEZE BY DATE:

W.H.O.LE C.HICKKEN 3 LB.S UPFRES.H 22 2 1.351 2.702



10

12

14

15

U.PF.RESH22HEAD.S CVP H.E.AD.S CVP W.ITH.O.UT G.IB.LET.S

W.LTHO.UT GIBLET.S (V.ACUUMP.ACK) AV.G 70 LB.S. CASE -
(V.ACUUMPACK) AV.G70 G.O.LD.E.N R.O.D(PRODUCTION
LB.S. C.AS.E- G.O.LD.ENRO.D DATE.__[__[__)

(PRODUCTION DATE:__[__[__)

CHICKEN THIGH MEAT BONELESS
SKINLESS JUMBO CVP FRESH CHICKEN THIGH MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS
4/10# 40 LBS CASE - WAYNE JUMBO CVP FRESH 4/10# 40 LBS CASE -
FARM (PRODUCTION DATE: WAYNE FARM

SN Y

TATER TOTS/ PUFFS/ GEMS 6/5#
TATER TOTS/ PUFFS/ GEMS 6/5# BAGS 30
BAGS 30 LBS CASE -
LBS CASE - TRADITIONAL SIMPLOT/ ORELDA
TRADITIONAL SIMPLOT/ ORELDA
MCCAIN
MCCAIN

WAX SANDWICH PAPER YELLOW WAX SANDWICH PAPER YELLOW 12X12

12X12 (EWY1212) 5/1000 CT IN A (EWY1212) 5/1000 CT IN A CASE -
CASE - BAGCRAFT BAGCRAFT
FRENCH FRIES 5/16" FROZEN FRENCH FRIES 5/16&quot; FROZEN VALUE

VALUE SELECT CLEAR COATED 27  SELECT CLEAR COATED 27 LBS CASE - BIG
LBS CASE-BIGC C.....8029

FSH SWI FLLTS 6/8 OZ SHATTER
FSH SWI FLLTS 6/8 OZ SHATTER PACK 22 LBS
PACK 22 LBS CASE VIETNAM
CASE VIETNAM RAW - MEKNG
RAW - MEKNG

20240 CHICKEN BREAST
CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS
BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO
JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH
BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT
CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/
FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE -
PILGRIM/ PECO
SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO

PORTION CUP LIDS 1.5-2 OZ
PORTION CUP LIDS 1.5-2 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT
CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PCLO2
IN A CASE PCLO2 - WELLCHOICE
- WELLCHOICE

MANDARIN NATURAL FLAVOR
MANDARIN NATURAL FLAVOR SODA 30/12.5
SODA 30/12.5 0Z (370 ML)
0z (370 ML) GLASS BOTTLES IN A CASE -
GLASS BOTTLES IN A CASE -
JARRITOS (PRICE INCLUDE CRV)
JARRITOS (PRICE INCLUDE CRV)

COCA COLA MEXICAN 24/120Z  COCA COLA MEXICAN 24/12 07 (355 ML)
(355 ML) GLASS BOTTLES IN A GLASS BOTTLES IN A CASE - PRICE

1.35

53.7

80.521

395

2.401

1.7

22.81

37.871

49.3

27

53.7

80.521

39.5

2.401

22.8]1

37.871

49.3



16

17

18

19

TERMS

Net 15

CASE - PRICE INCLUDES CRV

SUGARCANE WHITE HINGED

CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT

9X6X3 INCH 200 CT IN CASE
HC96W - WELLCHOICE

SUGARCANE COMPOSTABLE
HINGED CONTAINER 1
COMPARTMENT 8X8 INCH
CLAMSHELL BIO-DEGRADABLE
100X2 CT IN CASE - APS

WBK304 EXTRA LARGE BLACK
NITRILE GLOVES 1000 PCS IN A
CASE - WELLCHOICE

PORTION CUPS 1.5 OZ CLEAR
1.8X1.3 INCH 2500 CT IN A CASE
PCI5C - WELLCHOICE

S.O.NO

6797

INCLUDES CRYV ...1812

SUGARCANE WHITE HINGED CONTAINER 1

CASE HC96W - WELLCHOICE

SUGARCANE COMPOSTABLE HINGED

CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT 8X8 INCH

CLAMSHELL BIO-DEGRADABLE 100X2 CT IN

CASE - APS

WBK304 EXTRA LARGE BLACK NITRILE

GLOVES 1000 PCS IN A CASE - WELLCHOICE

PORTION CUPS 1.5 OZ CLEAR 1.8X1.3 INCH

2500 CT IN A CASE PCI15C - WELLCHOICE

REP

COMPARTMENT 9X6X3 INCH 200 CT IN 1 32.001 32.001
1 27.7 27.7
1 38.951 38.951
1 30.61 30.61
Sub Total 858.342
Discount(brfood30) 0.0
Shipping Charges 0.0
Total Amount 858.342
Sign Cash Check

Frn3




