



Customer Name: Bennys Tacos

Santa Monica

Email:

bennystacos.santamonica@gmail.com

Contact: 310-451-0200

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
41	01 31 2026	01 31 2026	Not Completed	858.342

BILLING ADDRESS

Pincode :

Country :

State :

City :

SHIPPING ADDRESS

915 Willshire Blvd, Santa Monica, Bennys Tacos Santa

Monica, CA, 90401

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	CHEESE FEATHER SHREDDED MONTEREY JACK 4/5# 20 LBS CASE - JAMES FARM	CHEESE FEATHER SHREDDED MONTEREY JACK 4/5# 20 LBS CASE - JAMES FARM	5	50.031	250.155
2	CHURROS BAVARIAN CREAM- FILLED 10 INCH FROZEN 50 CT CASE - SABOR NUESTRO	CHURROS BAVARIAN CREAM-FILLED 10 INCH FROZEN 50 CT CASE - SABOR NUESTRO.....8016	3	38.6	115.8
3	SHRIMP WHITE 31-40 PEELED & DEVEINED TAIL/OFF RAW IQF 5/2# 10 LBS CASE - COSTAR INDIA	SHRIMP WHITE 31-40 PEELED DEVEINED TAIL/OFF RAW IQF 5/2# 10 LBS CASE - COSTAR INDIA	2	4.85	9.7
4	WHOLE PEELED TOMATOES IN JUICE 6 CAN 6 LBS. 6 OZ. EACH IN A CASE ISABELLA	ISABELLA 10 TOMATOES WHOLE PEELED IN JUICE - il Migliore 6/10 Whole Peeled Tomatoes in Juice 6 in a Case.....101	2	25.07	50.14
5	UNIT ANGUS GROUND BEEF CHUCK 82% FINE GROUND CHUCK FRESH 10 LBS CHUB IBP	UNIT ANGUS GROUND BEEF CHUCK 82% FINE GROUND CHUCK FRESH 10 LBS CHUB IBP(FREEZE BY DATE: __/__/__).....60009	2	5.04	10.08
6	W.H.O.L.E C.H.I.C.K.E.N 3 L.B.S &	W.H.O.L.E C.H.I.C.K.E.N 3 L.B.S U.P F.R.E.S.H 22	2	1.351	2.702

	U.P.F.R.E.S.H 22 H.E.A.D.S CVP W.I.T.H.O.U.T G.I.B.L.E.T.S (V.A.C.U.U.M P.A.C.K) A.V.G 70 L.B.S. C.A.S.E - G.O.L.D.E.N R.O.D (PRODUCTION DATE: __/__/__)	H.E.A.D.S CVP W.I.T.H.O.U.T G.I.B.L.E.T.S (V.A.C.U.U.M P.A.C.K) A.V.G 70 L.B.S. C.A.S.E - G.O.L.D.E.N R.O.D(PRODUCTION DATE: __/__/__)			
7	CHICKEN THIGH MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO CVP FRESH 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - WAYNE FARM (PRODUCTION DATE: __/__/__)	CHICKEN THIGH MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO CVP FRESH 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - WAYNE FARM	2	1.35	2.7
8	TATER TOTS/ PUFFS/ GEMS 6/5# BAGS 30 LBS CASE - TRADITIONAL SIMPLOT/ OREIDA MCCAIN	TATER TOTS/ PUFFS/ GEMS 6/5# BAGS 30 LBS CASE - TRADITIONAL SIMPLOT/ OREIDA MCCAIN	1	53.7	53.7
9	WAX SANDWICH PAPER YELLOW 12X12 (EWY1212) 5/1000 CT IN A CASE - BAGCRAFT	WAX SANDWICH PAPER YELLOW 12X12 (EWY1212) 5/1000 CT IN A CASE - BAGCRAFT	1	80.521	80.521
10	FRENCH FRIES 5/16" FROZEN VALUE SELECT CLEAR COATED 27 LBS CASE - BIG C	FRENCH FRIES 5/16" FROZEN VALUE SELECT CLEAR COATED 27 LBS CASE - BIG C.....8029	1	39.5	39.5
11	FSH SWI FLLTS 6/8 OZ SHATTER PACK 22 LBS CASE VIETNAM RAW - MEKNG	FSH SWI FLLTS 6/8 OZ SHATTER PACK 22 LBS CASE VIETNAM RAW - MEKNG	1	2.401	2.401
12	20240 CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	1	1.7	1.7
13	PORTION CUP LIDS 1.5-2 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PCL02 - WELLCHOICE	PORTION CUP LIDS 1.5-2 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PCL02 - WELLCHOICE	1	22.81	22.81
14	MANDARIN NATURAL FLAVOR SODA 30/12.5 OZ (370 ML) GLASS BOTTLES IN A CASE - JARRITOS (PRICE INCLUDE CRV)	MANDARIN NATURAL FLAVOR SODA 30/12.5 OZ (370 ML) GLASS BOTTLES IN A CASE - JARRITOS (PRICE INCLUDE CRV)	1	37.871	37.871
15	COCA COLA MEXICAN 24/12 OZ (355 ML) GLASS BOTTLES IN A	COCA COLA MEXICAN 24/12 OZ (355 ML) GLASS BOTTLES IN A CASE - PRICE	1	49.3	49.3

	CASE - PRICE INCLUDES CRV	INCLUDES CRV ... 1812			
16	SUGARCANE WHITE HINGED CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT 9X6X3 INCH 200 CT IN CASE HC96W - WELLCHOICE	SUGARCANE WHITE HINGED CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT 9X6X3 INCH 200 CT IN CASE HC96W - WELLCHOICE	1	32.001	32.001
17	SUGARCANE COMPOSTABLE HINGED CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT 8X8 INCH CLAMSHELL BIO-DEGRADABLE 100X2 CT IN CASE - APS	SUGARCANE COMPOSTABLE HINGED CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT 8X8 INCH CLAMSHELL BIO-DEGRADABLE 100X2 CT IN CASE - APS	1	27.7	27.7
18	WBK304 EXTRA LARGE BLACK NITRILE GLOVES 1000 PCS IN A CASE - WELLCHOICE	WBK304 EXTRA LARGE BLACK NITRILE GLOVES 1000 PCS IN A CASE - WELLCHOICE	1	38.951	38.951
19	PORTION CUPS 1.5 OZ CLEAR 1.8X1.3 INCH 2500 CT IN A CASE PC15C - WELLCHOICE	PORTION CUPS 1.5 OZ CLEAR 1.8X1.3 INCH 2500 CT IN A CASE PC15C - WELLCHOICE	1	30.61	30.61

Sub Total	858.342
Discount(brfood30)	0.0
Shipping Charges	0.0
<hr/>	
Total Amount	858.342

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

